UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT
(Pareeksha Bhavan)

REVISED TIME TABLE FOR SECOND YEAR B.Sc. DEGREE (REGULAR/
IMPROVEMENT/ SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION - APRIL/MAY 2012

Time of Examination :  9.30 a.m. to 12.30 p.m. (Except otherwise mentioned)
Day and Date Subject Marks
PART - 111 - MAIN SUBJECTS( PRIVATE/SDE CANDIDATES)
PAPER-I
Wednesday, 9" Mathematics Co-ordinate Geometry and Calculus 60
May 2012
PAPER-II
Thursday, 10" Mathematics Differential and Integral Calculus 60
May 2012
PART-1 ENGLISH
Tuesday, 15" Paper-I General English (for College Candidates) 80
May 2012 General English (for Pvt./SDE Candidates) 100
Wednesday, Paper-II Advanced Prose and Drama (for College Candidates) 80
16™ May 2012 Advanced Prose and Drama (for Pvt./SDE Candidates) 100
Thursday, 17" Paper-111 Shakespeare and Poetry (for College Candidates) 80
May 2012 Shakespeare and Poetry (for Pvt./SDE Candidates) 100
PART - 11 - ADDITIONAL LANGUAGE
PAPER-I
Friday, 18" Malayalam  Gadhyam (for College Candidates) 80
May 2012 Gadhyam (for Pvt./SDE Candidates) 100
Hindi Drama, Grammar and Correspondence 80
(for College Candidates)
Drama, Grammar and Correspondence 100
(for Pvt./SDE Candidates)
Arabic Communicative Arabic and Classical Prose (for College Candidates) 80
Communicative Arabic and Classical Prose (for Pvt./SDE
Candidates) 100
Urdu Prose (for College Candidates) 80
Prose (for Pvt./SDE Candidates) 100
German Grammar and Translation (for College/Private Candidates) 80
Sanskrit Poetry, Prose and Applied Grammar ™ Common for
(2009 Admns onwards) College 80
Tamil Drama & Detailed Prose >/Pvt./SDE 80
Kannada Prose and Drama candidates 100
French Grammar and Prose _/ 100




Monday, 21%
May 2012

Tuesday, 22™

May 2012

Wednesday,
23" May
2012

Malayalam
Hindi
Arabic

Urdu

German
Sanskrit

Tamil

Kannada
French

Malayalam
Hindi
Arabic
Urdu
German

Sanskrit
Tamil

Kannada
French

Mathematics — Paper |
Botany — Paper |
Botany — Paper |
Biochemistry- Paper |

Human Physiology
Biochemistry -Paper |

2
PAPER-1I
Poetry (for College Candidates)
Poetry (for Pvt./SDE Candidates)

Prose & Poetry (for College Candidates)
Prose & Poetry (for Pvt./SDE Candidates)

Prose and Poetry (for College Candidates)
Prose and Poetry (for Pvt./SDE Candidates)

Poetry and Grammar (for College Candidates)
Poetry and Grammar (for Pvt./SDE Candidates)
Prose and Poetry (for College/Private Candidgtes)

Drama, Alankara and Applied Grammar Common for
(2009 Admission Onwards) College/
Poetry and Grammar > Pvt./ SDE
Poetry (Ancient, Medieval and Modern) candidates

Poetry, Prose and Grammar

PAPER 111

Upapadapusthakangal (for College Candidates)
Upapadapusthakangal (for Pvt./SDE Candidates)

Novel & Short story (for College Candidates)
Novel & Short story (for Pvt./SDE Candidates)

Functional Arabic and Translation (for College Candidates)
Functional Arabic and Translation (for Pvt./SDE Candidates)

Drama, Composition and Translation (for College Candidates)

Drama, Composition and Translation (for Pvt./SDE Candidates)

Grammar, Translation and Composition
(for College/Private Candidates)

History of Sanskrit Literature and Translation " Common

(2009 Admission Onwards) for
Non Detailed Texts, History of Tamil Literature, gollege/
Composition and Translation

Translation - Unseen Passages and Composition _/

PART - 111 SUBSIDIARY SUBJECTS

(Improvement)

Cryptogams, Gymnosperms, Paleo Botany, Plant Pathology
ad Plant Physiology (2005 Admn. Onwards)(Improvement)
Angiosperm Anatomy, Physiology, Ecology, Genetics and

Plant Breeding (2004 & earlier Admns.)

Aquaculture Main) (2005 Admn. onwards)
Human Physiology Paper-1 (2005 Admn. onwards)

(Attached to B.Sc Microbiology Main and Industrial

Microbiology Main) (2005 Admn. onwards)(Improvement)

Pvt./ SDE
Non Detailed Texts, General Essay and Translation |candidates

Analytical Geometry and Calculus (2001 Admn. onwards)

Elementary Biochemistry (Improvement)(Attached to B.Sc

80
100

80
100

80
100

80
100
80

80

80

100
100

80
100

80
100

80
100

80
100
80

80

80

100
100

65

50

50

80
50



Thursday,
24" May
2012

Friday, 25"
May 2012

Monday, 28™
May 2012

Tuesday, 29"
May 2012

Mathematics - Paper 11
Botany - Paper Il
Botany - Paper Il
Biochemistry- Paper Il
Human Physiology
Biochemistry -Paper 11
Zoology - Paper |
Statistics - Paper |

Psychological Statistics

Bioprocess Technology
-Paper |
Zoology-Paper-I11

Statistics-11

Psychological Statistics
Bioprocess Technology
Physics - Paper |

Food Science and Quality
Control

Food Science and Quality

Control
Pharmaceutical Chemistry

Nutrition
Statistics - Paper 11l

Statistics — Paper 111

Biostatistics

Biostatistics

Electronics — Paper |

Electronics — Paper |

3

Algebra, Complex Numbers, Matrices and differential

Equations (2001 Admn. onwards)

Plant Anatomy, Morphology, Taxonamy, Economics, Botany,
Ecology, Genetics and Applied Botany (2005 Admn.onwards)
Systematics, Economic Botany, Cryptogams, Gymnosperms,
Palaeo Botany and Plant Pathology (2004 & earlier Admns.)
Enzymology and Cellular Biochemistry (Attached to B.Sc

Aquaculture Main)(2005 Admn. onwards)

Human Physiology —Paper —11 (2005 Admn. onwards)

(Attached to Microbiology Main and Industrial Microbiology
Main)(2005 Admn. onwards)

Animal Diversity and Economics Zoology (2005 Admn.

onwards)(Improvement)

Descriptive Statistics and Probability (Regular for First year
and improvement for Second year candidates)

Psychological Statistics-Paper | (2005 Admn. onwards)

(2005 Admn. onwards)(Improvement)

Animal Physiology, Immunology, Genetics and Ethology

(2005 Admn. onwards)
Probability Distribution and Statistical Inference

Psychological Statistics-Paper-11(2005 Admn. onwards)
Paper Il (2005 Admn. onwards)

Mechanics, Relativity, Properties of Matter, Wave Motion
and Thermodynamics (2001 Admn. onwards)
Paper-1 (2008 Admn.) (Improvement)

Paper-1 (2007 & earlier Admns.)

Paper | (2005 Admn. onwards)
Human Nutrition | (2005 Admn. onwards)(Improvement)

Numerical Statistics (For Private Candidates)

(2004 Admn. onwards)

Numerical Statistics (For Private Candidates)

(2003 & earlier Admns.)

Biostatistics & Computer Application —Paper-1(2005
Admn. onwards)(Improvement)(To be answered in
separate answer books) (For Microbiology Main)
Biostatistics & Computer Application —Paper-1(2004 &
earlier Admns) (To be answered in separate answer books)
(For Microbiology Main)

Electronics Devices and Circuits (2005 Admn.
onwards)(Common for Physics and Computer Science)
Electronic Devices and Circuits (2004 & earlier Admns.)
(Common for Physics and Computer Science)

95

60

50

60

80
50

50

60
80
50
55

60

60

50
40
80

80

60

80

50



Tuesday, 29™
May 2012

Wednesday,
30™ May
2012

Thursday,
31" May
2012

Microbiology —Paper |
Microbiology —Paper |
Applied Physics — Paper |

Geology — Paper |
Basics Statistics — Paper |
Physics — Paper 11

Food Science and Quality
Control
Food Science and Quality
Control
Pharmaceutical Chemistry

Nutrition
Biostatistics

Biostatistics

Electronics — Paper |1

Electronics — Paper |1

Microbiology —Paper |1
Microbiology —Paper |1

Applied Physics — Paper II
Geology — Paper Il

Basics Statistics — Paper 11
Chemistry — Paper-I
Astronomy

Mathematical Economics

Numerical Analysis
Cartography-Paper-1
Computer Application
Paper-1

Computer Application
Paper-1

Computer Science and
Application-Paper-I
Computer Science and
Application-Paper-I

4
General Microbiology(2005 Admn. onwards)(Subsidiary
for Biochemistry)

General Microbiology (2004 & earlier Admns.)(Subsidiary

for Biochemistry

Electrical Technology and Material Science (2005 Admn.
onwards)(Improvement)

Remote sensing and GIS (Improvement)

(For Geography Main) (2008 Admn.)(Improvement)

Electrodynamics, Optics, Electronics and Modern Physics
(2001 Admn. onwards)
Paper-11 (2008 Admn.)

Paper-I1 (2007 & earlier Admn.)

Paper-11 (2005 Admn. onwards)
Human Nutrition-11(2005 Admn. onwards)

Biostatistics & Computer Application-Paper-11(2005
Admn. onwards) ) (To be answered in separate answer
books) (For Microbiology Main)

Biostatistics & Computer Application-Paper-11(2004 &
earlier Admns.) ) (To be answered in separate answer
books) (For Microbiology Main)

Analog Integrated Circuits and Microprocessors (2005
Admn. onwards (Common for Physics & Computer
Science)

Analog Integrated Circuits and Microprocessors (2004 &
earlier Admns.) (Common for Physics & Computer
Science)

Applied Microbiology (2005 Admn. onwards)
(Subsidiary for Biochemistry)

Applied Microbiology (2004 & earlier Admns.)
(Subsidiary for Biochemistry)

Electronic Devices and Circuits(2005 Admn. onwards)

Remote Sensing and GIS II

(For Geography Main) (2008 Admn.)

General Chemistry (Improvement)

Paper-1 (Improvement)

Paper-1 (2004 Admn. onwards)(Regular first year and

improvement for second year candidates)
Paper-1 (Improvement)

(For Geography main)(2008 Admn.)(Improvement)

Fundamentals of Computer organisation and Programming
in ‘C’(2005 Admn. onwards (Improvement)

Fundamentals of Computer organisation and Programming
in ‘C’(2004 & earlier Admn.)

Computer Programming and Applications (2005 Admn.
onwards)(Improvement)(For Instrumentation Main)
Computer Programming and Applications (2004 & earlier
Admns.)(Improvement)(For Instrumentation Main)

60

60

50
40
100

120

50

60

50

60

55
50
60
50
80
90



Friday, 1% Chemistry-Paper I

June 2012

Astronomy

Mathematical
Economics
Cartography-Paper-11
Numerical Analysis
Computer Application-

Paper-11

Computer Application-

Paper-11

Computer Application-

5

Theoretical and Physical Chemistry 50
Paper I 120
Paper-11 (2004 Admn. Onwards) 110
(For Geography Main) (2008 Admn.) 60
Paper-I1 120
Visual Basic and Internet Programming (2004 & earlier 60
Admns.)

Linear and Digital Electronics (2005 Admn. onwards) (For 40

Instrumentation Main)

Linear and Digital Electronics (2004 & earlier Admn.) (For 60

Paper-II Instrumentation Main)
Monday, 4" Statistics-Paper-111 Practical (Regular Candidates) (2004 Admn. onwards) 60
June 2012 Statistics-Paper-111 Practical (Regular Candidates) (2003 & earlier Admn.) 60
Basics Statistics — Paper 11l Practical (For Geography Main) (2008 Admn.) 40
Calicut University.P.O., Sd/-

Dated: 28-4-2012

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



REVISED TIME TABLE FOR SECOND YEAR B. Com. DEGREE (REGULAR/

UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

(Pareeksha Bhavan)

IMPROVEMENT/SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION EXAMINATION -

Time of Examination

APRIL/MAY 2012

: 1.30 p.m. to 4.30 p.m. (Except Friday)
2.00 p.m. to 5.00 p.m. (On Friday)

(2009 Admn. onwards) J

Day and Date Subject Marks
PART Il - MAIN SUBJECT
(for Private / SDE Candidates Only)
Wednesday, 9"  Paper | Statistics 80
May 2012
Thursday, 10" Paper Il Managerial Economics 80
May 2012
Friday, 11" May Paper III Information Technology for Business 80
2012
Monday, 14™ Paper IV Financial Accounting 80
May 2012
Tuesday, 15" Paper V Business and Corporate Laws 80
May 2012
Wednesday, 16" Paper VI Business Management 80
May 2012
Thursday, 17" Paper VII Banking Theory and Practice 80
May 2012
Friday, 18™ May Paper VIII Business Communication 80
2012
Monday, 21% Paper IX Marketing Management 80
May 2012
PART - 11 - MODERN LANGUAGE
Tuesday, 22" Malayalam Modern Language - Podhugadhyam - Vanijyakkathukal 80
May 2012 (for College candidates)
Malayalam Modern Language Podhugadhyam - Vanijyakkathukal 100
(for Private/SDE candidates)
Hindi Modern Language — Hindi 80
(for College candidates)
Hindi Modern Language — Hindi 100
(for Private/SDE candidates)
Arabic Prose, Communicative Arabic and Commercial Correspondence 80
(for College candidates)
Arabic Prose, Communicative Arabic and Commercial Correspondence 100
(for Private/SDE candidates)
Urdu Modern Language — Urdu - Letter Writing, Translation and 80
Composition (for College candidates)
Urdu Modern Language — Urdu - Letter Writing, Translation and 100
Composition (for Private/SDE candidates)
Kannada Modern Language — Kannada ) 100
Tamil Modern Language — Tamil. Common for 80
French Grammar and Prose > College/Private/ 100
Sanskrit Prachina Vanijyam, Management and Indian SDE candidates
Heritage, Basic Grammar and Translation 80



PART 1-ENGLISH

Wednesday, Paper I General and Communicative English (for College candidates) 80

23" May 2012 General and Communicative English (for Private/ SDE 100
candidates)

Thursday, 24" Paper I Modern Prose and Drama (for College candidates) 80

May 2012 Modern Prose and Drama (for Private/SDE candidates) 100

Calicut University.P.O Sd/-

Dated: 28-4-2012

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



